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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Chew3225
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.400 9.3009.250 37.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Ty3130
Edge

9.575 9.375 9.1758.675 36.800
1 2 11 2 2 

2 

April Seeger3105
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.125 9.1009.225 36.650
4 6 2 4 3 

3 

Anissa Morgan3104
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.250 9.0008.850 36.400
3 4 7T 5 4 

4 

Brianna Meredith3129
Edge

8.425 9.275 9.1258.950 35.775
13 3 4 3 5 

5 

Ava Zilinskas3022
American Gym

8.700 9.150 8.8508.800 35.500
6 5 10 8T 6 

6 

Cristell James3360
Vacaville

8.725 8.850 8.8508.825 35.250
5 8 9 8T 7 

7 

Brianna Mar3142
Elevate

8.550 8.900 8.8008.625 34.875
10 7 12 10 8 

8 

Emilia Volkov3331
Technique

8.525 8.425 8.5258.850 34.325
11 11 7T 11 9 

9 

Gabrielle Cherwin3124
East Bay

8.050 8.675 8.4758.875 34.075
15 9 5T 12 10 

10 

Isabella Weaver3324
Santa Rosa

8.650 7.925 8.9508.450 33.975
8 12 13 6 11 

11 

Krista Heffernan3015
Aerials Academy

8.250 8.550 8.4508.250 33.500
14 10 14 13 12 

12 

Noelie Remy3321
Santa Rosa

8.600 7.500 8.0759.000 33.175
9 14 3 14 13 

13 

Alia Ellis3051
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.725 8.8757.950 33.050
12 13 15 7 14 

14 

Sierra Edwards3357
Tumble Time - CP

8.675 6.900 7.5258.875 31.975
7 15 5T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macey Newbold3297
Redwood Empire

9.525 9.350 9.2009.350 37.425
1 4 1 4 1 

1 

Eryn Bonner3101
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.375 9.1509.225 37.175
2 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Hannah Hong3102
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.375 9.3008.950 36.850
3 2T 6 2 3 

3 

Marley Betancourt3128
Edge

9.100 9.225 9.4509.000 36.775
5 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Julia Millane3053
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.150 9.2508.900 36.050
8 7 7T 3 5 

5 

Gianna Bautista3038
Black Diamond

8.600 9.525 8.9508.850 35.925
11 1 9 8T 6 

6 

Haven Koehler3296
Redwood Empire

8.875 8.500 9.0259.000 35.400
6 11 3* 6T 7T

7T

Quinn Shioda3322
Santa Rosa

8.650 9.000 8.7509.000 35.400
10 8 3* 12 7T

7T

Mara Biglieri3085
Champion Gymnastics

9.125 8.825 9.0258.300 35.275
4 9 13 6T 9T

9T

Ellie Peterson3200
GymStars Stockton

8.675 8.750 8.9508.900 35.275
9 10 7T 8T 9T

9T

Ella Kol3103
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.275 8.8758.475 34.975
13 5 12 10 11 

11 

Olivia Zanni3163
Extreme

8.800 7.900 8.5008.625 33.825
7 14 10 13 12 

12 

LaMija Ferreira3020
American Gym

8.450 8.300 8.1508.575 33.475
12 12 11 14 13 

13 

Sophia Simpkins3323
Santa Rosa

8.200 8.075 8.8007.850 32.925
14 13 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Yeates3080
CYC

9.325 9.325 9.4009.200 37.250
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Podesta3201
GymStars Stockton

9.100 8.425 9.0009.375 35.900
2 11 1 3 2 

2 

Ava Koblik3254
Marin Elite

8.700 8.825 8.8009.325 35.650
6 6 2 8 3 

3 

Mary Burgess3269
Novato

8.675 9.300 8.7258.600 35.300
7 2 8T 9 4 

4 

McKayla MacDonald3039
Black Diamond

8.925 8.325 8.8509.000 35.100
3 12 5 6T 5 

5 

Maiyume Parkhurst3308
Riley's

8.650 8.900 8.5758.925 35.050
8T 3 6 13 6 

6 

Autumn Tenney3178
Galaxy

8.650 8.700 8.8758.750 34.975
8T 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Emily Ho3352
Tricks Folsom

8.825 8.875 8.6258.300 34.625
4 4T 12 10T 8 

8 

Hannah Seymour3012
Adventure Rec

8.175 8.500 8.6259.150 34.450
14 9T 4 10T 9 

9 

Vicky Hsu3162
Extreme

8.475 8.875 9.0507.600 34.000
11T 4T 14 2 10 

10 

Brianna Airola3199
GymStars Stockton

8.750 7.775 8.8758.475 33.875
5 13 10 4T 11 

11 

Sydni Avila3289
Redwood Coast

8.225 8.500 8.8508.250 33.825
13 9T 13 6T 12T

12T

Hannah McShane3021
American Gym

8.650 8.525 8.0508.600 33.825
8T 8 8T 14 12T

12T

Alyssa Herbert3183
Gold Country

8.475 7.600 8.6008.375 33.050
11T 14 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krystell Fierros3320
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.150 9.1259.025 36.575
1 3 2T 1T 1 

1 

Alexandra Coeshott3079
CYC

8.675 9.450 9.1258.900 36.150
6T 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Jasmine Kaur3186
Golden Bear

8.975 9.025 9.0759.050 36.125
3 5 1 3 3 

3 

Hannah Allen3050
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.775 9.0009.000 35.825
2 8 4 5 4 

4 

Kalina Rivas3143
Elevate

8.900 9.175 8.8758.725 35.675
4T 2 8 6T 5 

5 

Parker Considine3259
Miyagi

8.675 8.525 8.8008.775 34.775
6T 12T 6 8 6 

6 

Janel Lacanlale3112
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.525 9.0258.750 34.750
8T 12T 7 4 7 

7 

Lilah Parker3347
The Cave

8.450 9.075 8.7508.325 34.600
8T 4 13 9 8 

8 

Gaby Rosenberg3260
Miyagi

8.900 8.825 8.3508.500 34.575
4T 7 11 14 9 

9 

Nina Parry-Franklin3187
Golden Bear

8.450 8.975 8.4008.450 34.275
8T 6 12 12T 10 

10 

Lena Gudikunst3052
Byers Roseville

8.200 8.575 8.5508.600 33.925
12 10 10 11 11 

11 

Kathryn Samford3298
Redwood Empire

8.450 8.425 8.8758.150 33.900
8T 14 14 6T 12 

12 

Annelisa Svendsen3255
Marin Elite

8.000 8.700 8.4008.650 33.750
14 9 9 12T 13 

13 

Kayle Campos3086
Champion Gymnastics

8.150 7.850 8.6509.025 33.675
13 15 2T 10 14 

14 

Jaimie Klein3346
The Cave

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
15 11 15 15 15 

15 
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